PERSONNEL CLASSIFICATIONS REPORT - 2023

Regional Center: EASTERN LOS ANGELES REGIONAL CENTER

Date Completed: 11/22/23

Contact Person: PATRICIA ALVAREZ
Telephone: 626-299-4794

ENCLOSURE A

Welfare and Institutions (W&I) Code section 4639 requires regional centers to complete and submit to the Department a current salary schedule for all

INSTRUCTIONS:

personnel classifications used by the regional center.

Please provide a listing of all personnel classifications used by the regional center and their associated salary

schedule (range) for Fiscal Year 2022-2023.

Personnel Classification Salary Range 15 STEPS BIWEEKLY

Accounts Payable Supervisor Assistant
Accounts Payable Supervisor
Administrative Services Assistant
Appeals & Education Specialist
Assistant Controller

Associate Chief of Consumer Services
Auditor

Autism Specialist/PCT Mentor Trainer
Behavior Health Specialist

Behavior Intervention Analyst
Buyer/Timekeeper

Chief of Administrative Services

Chief of Consumer Services
Community Access Coordinator
Community Services Specialist
Consumer Advocate

Consumer Services Project Coordinator
Controller

$1,750.40
$2,508.00
$1,392.80
$2,016.00
$2,253.60
$3,516.80
$2,136.80
$2,253.60
$2,136.80
$2,668.00
$1,481.60
$3,952.00
$4,189.60
$1,844.00
$2,016.00
$1,481.60
$1,525.60
$3,128.80

- $3,488.80
- $4,658.40
- $2,771.20
- $4,000.00
- $4,658.40
- $7,162.40
- $4,246.40
- $4,658.40
- $4,246.40
- $5,359.20
- $2,933.60
- $7,697.60
- $8,907.20
- $3,647.20
- $4,000.00
- $2,933.60
- $3,041.60
- $6,193.60
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Personnel Classification Salary Range 15 STEPS BIWEEKLY

Crisis Support Service Coordinator
Cultural Specialist

Deaf & Hard of Hearing Specialist
Desktop Support

Emergency Management Officer
Employment Access Coordinator
Employment Specialist

Executive Secretary

Facilities, Equipment & Supplies Coord
Federal Program/Transfer Coordinator
Financial Analyst

Fiscal Assistants

Fiscal Monitor

Forensic Specialist

Health & Safety Initiative Specialist
HIPAA Compliance Officer

Human Resources Assistant

IDEA Liaison

Information Technology Administrator
Information & Training Specialist
Intensive Services Liaison

Junior Accountant

Junior Payroll Accountant

LPA Officer

Manager, Assessment & Special Services
Manager, Community Services
Manager, Early Intervention
Manager, Human Resources
Manager, Information Technology
Mental Health Specialist

Network Support Technician

Nurse Coordinator |

Nurse Coordinator |l

Office Assistants

Office Services Support

Oral Health Specialist

$1,844.00
$2,016.00
$2,016.00
$1,633.60
$2,508.00
$1,844.00
$2,016.00
$1,844.00
$1,340.80
$1,525.60
$2,136.80
$1,392.80
$1,828.80
$2,016.00
$2,016.00
$2,508.00
$1,392.80
$2,668.00
$2,253.60
$2,016.00
$2,016.00
$1,828.80
$1,828.80
$2,508.00
$3,316.80
$3,316.80
$3,128.80
$2,888.80
$2,888.80
$2,016.00
$1,936.00
$2,463.20
$2,668.00
$1,340.80
$1,240.00
$2,136.80

- $3,647.20
- $4,000.00
- $4,000.00
- $3,234.40
- $4,658.40
- $3,647.20
- $4,000.00
- $3,647.20
- $2,659.20
- $3,041.60
- $4,246.40
- $2,771.20
- $3,570.40
- $4,000.00
- $4,000.00
- $4,658.40
- $2,771.20
- $5,359.20
- $4,658.40
- $4,000.00
- $4,000.00
- $3,570.40
- $3,570.40
- $4,658.40
- $6,655.20
- $6,655.20
- $6,193.60
- $5,761.60
- $5,761.60
- $4,000.00
- $3,828.80
- $4,985.60
- $5,359.20
- $2,659.20
- $2,525.60
- $4,246.40
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Personnel Classification

Salary Range 15 STEPS BIWEEKLY

Participant Choice Specialist $2,016.00 - $4,000.00
Physician | $4,616.80 - $10,167.20
Placement Coordinator $1,936.00 - $3,828.80
Psychology Associate | $2,594.40 - $4,985.60
Psychology Associate |l $2,668.00 - $5,359.20
Rates/Vendorization Coordinator $1,481.60 - $2,933.60
Recruitment, Benefits & FCPP Coordinator [$1,844.00 - $3,647.20
Regional Center Director $4,799.20 - $10,792.80
Revenue Coordinator $1,481.60 - $2,933.60
SDP Fiscal Coordinator $1,481.60 - $2,933.60
Service Coordinator | $1,633.60 - $3,234.40
Service Coordinator Il $1,844.00 - $3,647.20
SIR Specialist $2,016.00 - $4,000.00
Supervisor $2,668.00 - $5,359.20
Supervisor Assistant $1,936.00 - $3,828.80
Supervisor Associate $2,136.80 - $4,246.40
Training Supevisor $2,668.00 - $5,359.20
Transportation Assistant $1,525.60 - $3,041.60
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