ENCLOSURE A

PERSONNEL CLASSIFICATIONS REPORT - 2023

Regional Center: EASTERN LOS ANGELES REGIONAL CENTER

Date Completed: 11/22/23

Contact Person: PATRICIA ALVAREZ

Telephone: 626-299-4794

Welfare and Institutions (W&I) Code section 4639 requires regional centers to complete and submit to the Department a current salary schedule for all personnel classifications used by the regional center.

INSTRUCTIONS: Please provide a listing of all personnel classifications used by the regional center and their associated salary

schedule (range) for Fiscal Year 2022-2023.

Personnel Classification	Salary Range 15 STEPS BIWEEKLY
Accounts Payable Supervisor Assistant	\$1,750.40 - \$3,488.80
Accounts Payable Supervisor	\$2,508.00 - \$4,658.40
Administrative Services Assistant	\$1,392.80 - \$2,771.20
Appeals & Education Specialist	\$2,016.00 - \$4,000.00
Assistant Controller	\$2,253.60 - \$4,658.40
Associate Chief of Consumer Services	\$3,516.80 - \$7,162.40
Auditor	\$2,136.80 - \$4,246.40
Autism Specialist/PCT Mentor Trainer	\$2,253.60 - \$4,658.40
Behavior Health Specialist	\$2,136.80 - \$4,246.40
Behavior Intervention Analyst	\$2,668.00 - \$5,359.20
Buyer/Timekeeper	\$1,481.60 - \$2,933.60
Chief of Administrative Services	\$3,952.00 - \$7,697.60
Chief of Consumer Services	\$4,189.60 - \$8,907.20
Community Access Coordinator	\$1,844.00 - \$3,647.20
Community Services Specialist	\$2,016.00 - \$4,000.00
Consumer Advocate	\$1,481.60 - \$2,933.60
Consumer Services Project Coordinator	\$1,525.60 - \$3,041.60
Controller	\$3,128.80 - \$6,193.60

Personnel Classification	Salary Range 15 STEPS BIWEEKLY
Crisis Support Service Coordinator	\$1,844.00 - \$3,647.20
Cultural Specialist	\$2,016.00 - \$4,000.00
Deaf & Hard of Hearing Specialist	\$2,016.00 - \$4,000.00
Desktop Support	\$1,633.60 - \$3,234.40
Emergency Management Officer	\$2,508.00 - \$4,658.40
Employment Access Coordinator	\$1,844.00 - \$3,647.20
Employment Specialist	\$2,016.00 - \$4,000.00
Executive Secretary	\$1,844.00 - \$3,647.20
Facilities, Equipment & Supplies Coord	\$1,340.80 - \$2,659.20
Federal Program/Transfer Coordinator	\$1,525.60 - \$3,041.60
Financial Analyst	\$2,136.80 - \$4,246.40
Fiscal Assistants	\$1,392.80 - \$2,771.20
Fiscal Monitor	\$1,828.80 - \$3,570.40
Forensic Specialist	\$2,016.00 - \$4,000.00
Health & Safety Initiative Specialist	\$2,016.00 - \$4,000.00
HIPAA Compliance Officer	\$2,508.00 - \$4,658.40
Human Resources Assistant	\$1,392.80 - \$2,771.20
IDEA Liaison	\$2,668.00 - \$5,359.20
Information Technology Administrator	\$2,253.60 - \$4,658.40
Information & Training Specialist	\$2,016.00 - \$4,000.00
Intensive Services Liaison	\$2,016.00 - \$4,000.00
Junior Accountant	\$1,828.80 - \$3,570.40
Junior Payroll Accountant	\$1,828.80 - \$3,570.40
LPA Officer	\$2,508.00 - \$4,658.40
Manager, Assessment & Special Services	\$3,316.80 - \$6,655.20
Manager, Community Services	\$3,316.80 - \$6,655.20
Manager, Early Intervention	\$3,128.80 - \$6,193.60
Manager, Human Resources	\$2,888.80 - \$5,761.60
Manager, Information Technology	\$2,888.80 - \$5,761.60
Mental Health Specialist	\$2,016.00 - \$4,000.00
Network Support Technician	\$1,936.00 - \$3,828.80
Nurse Coordinator I	\$2,463.20 - \$4,985.60
Nurse Coordinator II	\$2,668.00 - \$5,359.20
Office Assistants	\$1,340.80 - \$2,659.20
Office Services Support	\$1,240.00 - \$2,525.60
Oral Health Specialist	\$2,136.80 - \$4,246.40

Personnel Classification	Salary Range 15 STEPS BIWEEKLY
Participant Choice Specialist	\$2,016.00 - \$4,000.00
Physician I	\$4,616.80 - \$10,167.20
Placement Coordinator	\$1,936.00 - \$3,828.80
Psychology Associate I	\$2,594.40 - \$4,985.60
Psychology Associate II	\$2,668.00 - \$5,359.20
Rates/Vendorization Coordinator	\$1,481.60 - \$2,933.60
Recruitment, Benefits & FCPP Coordinator	\$1,844.00 - \$3,647.20
Regional Center Director	\$4,799.20 - \$10,792.80
Revenue Coordinator	\$1,481.60 - \$2,933.60
SDP Fiscal Coordinator	\$1,481.60 - \$2,933.60
Service Coordinator I	\$1,633.60 - \$3,234.40
Service Coordinator II	\$1,844.00 - \$3,647.20
SIR Specialist	\$2,016.00 - \$4,000.00
Supervisor	\$2,668.00 - \$5,359.20
Supervisor Assistant	\$1,936.00 - \$3,828.80
Supervisor Associate	\$2,136.80 - \$4,246.40
Training Supevisor	\$2,668.00 - \$5,359.20
Transportation Assistant	\$1,525.60 - \$3,041.60